AGENCY NAME
A New England Nanny Ltd.
A Tspoon of Sugar, LLC

Abigail Madison Nanny and Household Staffing, Inc.

Achiever United, Inc.

Advanced Professional Placement, LLC

Aging at Home, Ltd.
Agri-Placement Services, Inc.
Always Care, Inc.

AM/PM Home Care, Inc.
Angels On Call Inc.

APM HR Staffing Services, LLC d.b.a. Normann Staffing
Around the Clock In-Home Care Referrals LLC
At Home Service for Independent Living Inc.

Bedford Employment Agency

Better Home Health Care Agency,Inc.

Blessed Care for the Elderly
Brightside Services LLC

Care in the Home, LLC. T/A Griswold Home Care of Scarsdale and Yonkers, NY
Concrete Booking Agency Inc. d.b.a. TKO
Construction Personnel Group Inc. d.b.a. Squarefoot Tradesmen

Creative Rent-A-Sitter, Inc.

Crickett Care, Inc. D/B/A Crickett Employment Agency

Dental Fill-Ins, LTD.
Eatman Media Services, Inc.
Educator's Ally, Incorporated

Emerald Clover, Inc. d.b.a. Absolute Best Care

Empire Consulting Firm LLC

Employee Relations Associates, Inc. (T/A Extra Help)

Family Helpers, Inc.

Frank & Mary Pettinaro Home Care Services, Inc.
d.b.a. Griswold Home Care of Northern Rochester NY

Fresh Faces Agency Inc.

G.E.M. Health Care Employment Agcy.

Gina's Jobs LLC

Global Care Services Inc

Global Employment Services Inc.
Gloria's Agency Inc.

Hampton Domestics

ADDRESS

7 Executive Park Dr.

42 Wheeler Ave. #209

472 Kings Hwy. Suite A

755 Waverly Ave, Suite 101A

1 Lily Drive

142 Mineola Blvd.

510 Clinton Square

19 Tanners Rd.

4219 County Highway 10

667 Stoneleigh Avenue, Suite 302
231 Clinton Avenue

5 1/2 Main Street

53840 Main Rd

237 Babbitt Road

310 Merrick Rd.

168 Irving Ave, Ste 105

1440 Church St

141 Parkway Road, Suite #8

141 Halstead Ave, 4th Floor

327 Niagara St.

550 W Old Country Rd Suite 112
144 S. Highland Ave.

900 Walt Whitman Rd., Suite 303
460 Old Post Rd., Ste 2E

26 Westchester Ave

40 Underhill Bivd

128 Lockport St

7 Linden Park

125 Main Street

550 Latona Rd, Suite 406, Bldg D

2911 Carnation Avenue

147 West Merrick Rd. Ste. 202
16 Manor Lane

155 S. Route 303

45 Ashgrove La.

53 Main Street, 2nd Floor

10 Rosewood Dir.

EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES CURRENTLY LICENSED AS OF NOVEMBER 23, 2016

CITY

Clifton Park
Pleasantville
Valley Cottage
Holtsville

So. Setauket
Mineola
Rochester
Great Neck
E. Meredith
Carmel
Kingston
Delhi
Southold
Bedford Hills

Rockville Centre

Portchester
Bohemia
Bronxville
Mamaroneck
Buffalo
Hicksville
Ossining
Melville
Bedford
Pound Ridge
Syosset
Youngstown
Rochester
Dobbs Ferry
Rochester

Baldwin
Freeport

East Hampton
Congers
Selkirk

Port Washington

Sag Harbor

ZIP
12065

10570-

10989

11742-
11720-

11501
14604

11020-
13757-
10512-
12401-
13753-
11971-

10507

11570-
10573-

11716
10708

10543-

14201
11801

10562-
11747-

10506

10576-
11791-
14174-

14625
10522

14626-

11510
11520
11937
10920

12158-

11050
11963

ISSUED
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016

11/18/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016

5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016

EXPIRES
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018

5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018



EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES CURRENTLY LICENSED AS OF NOVEMBER 23, 2016

Hampton Models, Inc.

Hamptons Employment Agency, Inc.

Helping Hands, Inc.

Howroyd-Wright Emp. Agcy, Inc. Apple One Employment Svcs.
Howroyd-Wright Emp. Agcy, Inc. Apple One Employment Svcs.
IMG Talent Agency, LLC

JK Management Service Inc.

JMT Partners LLC d/b/a Griswald Home Care of Central New York
Kaleidoscope Services Inc.

Knapp Consultants, Inc.

Lana International Service Center, Inc.

Lifeworx, Inc.

Maxim Healthcare Services Inc.

Maxim Healthcare Services Inc.

MEAgency

Medical Registry of Central New York, Inc.

Med-Scribe, Inc.

Mom's Helper Inc.

Montag Group Talent LLC

Nanny Agency of the Hamptons, Inc.

Nurses on Hand Registry,Inc.

Omnipop, Inc.

Optimum Home Care LLC d.b.a. Home Care Solutions
Passion for Seniors, LLC d.b.a. Seniors Helping Seniors
Paxxon Healthcare Services LLC

Polish Connection Employment Referral Svc. Agcy Inc.
Remede Consulting Group Inc.

Safe Care LLC

Senior Care Referral Incorporated

SeniorCare Companions Inc.

Sister Fay Reliable Help Inc.

Sitters On Standby Inc.

SM Ventures of New York, Inc. d.b.a. ATB Staffing Services
Tender Loving Nannies Inc.

The Henry Marks Agency, Inc.

The Larchmont Employment Agency of NY Inc.

The Service Employment Agency

Trison Business Solutions, Inc.

Veehop Nursing Agency, LLC

811 West Jericho Tpke. Ste 107E
149 Hampton Rd.

5 Centre Street

1 Marcus Blvd., Suite #106

300 Corporate Parkway, Ste 140N
50 Main Street  Suite1625

4 Normanskill Blvd., Suite 410
110 Buchmans Close Circle

16 Forrest Ave B

469 Route 17K, Suite 1

29 Glen Cove Avenue #209

400 King St.

392 Pearl St., Suite 400

700 Veterans Memorial Highway, Suite 212
99 East Marie Street

2105 West Genesee Street, Suite 202
535 Willowbrook Dr.

20 Meadowood Drive

7 Renaissance Square, 2nd floor
15 Quarty Court

241 Sunrise Highway

260 N. Broadway Suite 5

18 Bay View Rd

2 Manetto Dr.

10 New King St. Suite 105

448 Griffing Avenue

99 Tulip Ave., Ste. 105

390 Hillside Ave, Suite 2

1010 Northern Blvd., Suite 208
152 Islip Ave., Suite 25

226 South 2nd Ave.

3959 N. Buffalo St.

534 Main St

39 DeMarest Ave.

200 Frank Road

520 White Plains Rd., Ste 500
1600 Harrison Ave.

17 Bank Street, POB 26

101 Front Street

Smithtown
Southampton
Hempstead
Albany
Amherst
White Plains
Delmar
Fayetteville
Glen Cove
Rock Tavern
Glen Cove
Chappaqua
Buffalo
Hauppauge
Hicksville
Syracuse
Fairport
Jericho
White Plains
East Hampton
Rockville Ctr.
Hicksville
Southampton
Plainview
White Plains
Riverhead
Floral Park
New Hyde Park
Great Neck
Islip

Mt. Vernon
Orchard Park
Medina
West Nyack
Hicksville
Tarrytown
Mamaroneck
Leroy
Hempstead

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

11787
11968

11550-

12205

14226-

10606

12054-

13066

11542-

12575
11542
10514

14202-
11788-
11801-

13219
14450
11753

10601-

11937
11570
11801

11968-

11803
10604

11901-

11001

11040-
11022-

11751
10550
14127

14103-

10994
11577

10591-

10543

14482-

11550

5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
11/18/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016

5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018



EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES CURRENTLY LICENSED AS OF NOVEMBER 23, 2016

Wenig-LaMonica Associates, LLC 580 White Plains Road, Suite 130 Tarrytown NY 10591 5/1/2016 5/1/2018
Your Life Plan Consultants, Inc. 5144 Sheridan Dr. Lower Level Suite 1 Williamsville NY 14221- 5/1/2016 5/1/2018



